
Tender No. 

Item / Nature of works 

Mode of

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of

Publicaiton of

NIT

Type of

Bidding 

(Single/ Two

Bid system)

Last dae of

receipt of

Tedner

Nos. of

Tenders 

Recei-

ved

Nos. and names of parties

qualified after technical

evaluation

Nos. and name of parties

not qualified after

technical evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to

lowest 

tenderer /

Evaluated L1

Contract No.

& Date
Name of Contractor 

Value of

contract 

(Rs.       

Lacs)

Scheduled date

of completion

of supplies.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

NA Services of 1 No.

Helicopter for Pipeline

Inspection under

Administration Section,

PHQ

Nomination NA NA NA NA One (1),  (i) M/s. Pawan 

Hans Helicopter Ltd., C-14, 

Sector-1, Noida - 203 301 

Dt: Gautam Budh Nagar, 

UP

NA Yes 6106667 

dt.28.09.12

M/s. Pawan Hans

Helicopter Ltd., C-14,

Sector-1, Noida - 203

301 Dt: Gautam Budh

Nagar, UP

223.17  31.03.2013

GCL6147P13 Hiring services of

Unskilled works

contract labour listed

under PS-9

Press/ OIL

Web

05.06.2012 Single 09.07.12 Three (3) One (1),  (i) M/s. A.K. 

Singh, Kuresala, Katihar, 

Bihar

(i) M/s. K.P. Sah, Pawai,

Dumar, Bihar (ii)

Suryadeio Mandal, Bhatta

Bazar, Purnea, Bihar

Yes 6106636 Dt.

11.09.12

M/s. A.K. Singh,

Kuresala, Katihar,

Bihar

14.87 30.09.2013

GOD7097L13/2PProcurement of

Mementos for Golden

Jubilee of PHQ

Limited 

Tender

14.08.2012 Single 10.09.12 Three (3) Two (2), (i) M/s Aashish

Marketinng Associates,

Guwhati & (ii) M/s Infinity

Lifestyle Pvt. Ltd , Kolkata

(i) M/s Unic 

Creationss,Kolkata

Yes 7507802/GO

D/2L of

14.09.12

M/s Aashish

Marketinng  

Associates, Guwhati

11.89 31.10.2012

G296317L13 Grass Cutting at PS.9

Dumar

Press/ OIL 

Web

18.07.2012 Single 23.07.12 Three (3) Three (3), (i) M/s. A.K.

Singh, Kuresala, Katihar,

Bihar, (ii) M/s. K.P. Sah,

Pawai, Dumar, Bihar (iii)

Suryadeio Mandal, Bhatta

Bazar, Purnea, Bihar

None Yes 6106656 Dt.

01.08.12

M/s. A.K. Singh,

Kuresala, Katihar,

Bihar

5.64 31.07.2013

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER - 2012
( ABOVE RS. 5 LAKHS)


